CATALOG  |  Edition 8
Plant-based & compostable | Quality & innovation | Environmental expertise
At Vegware, we envision a world where
renewable materials are the norm
Our smart compostable
packaging delivers a great
user experience and can
minimise waste.

composting success stories.
legislation
We support customers to comply with incoming
packaging legislation.
Partnering with Vegware means more than a transaction - it’s a collaboration.
We invest in our team, cultivating a culture of excellence to guarantee our clients the finest products,
service and compliance in the industry. Here are just some of the things we offer.
11
Single and double wall cups made from paperboard, lined with renewable, plant-based PLA. Full custom color printing available.
The Series number helps you choose the right lid.
HOT CUPS
Code Product Case qty Compostability
LV-4G 4oz / 120ml white hot cup, 62-Series 1000
LV-6S 6oz / 180ml white hot cup, 79-Series 1000
LV-8G 8oz / 250ml white hot cup, 79-Series 1000
LV-10G 10oz / 320ml white hot cup, 89-Series 1000
LV-12G 12oz / 360ml white hot cup, 89-Series 1000
LV-16G 16oz / 500ml white hot cup, 89-Series 1000
LV-20G 20oz / 600ml white hot cup, 89-Series 1000
VDW-K08 8oz / 250ml double wall brown kraft hot cup, 79-Series 500
VDW-K12 12oz/ 360ml double wall brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 500
VDW-K16 16oz / 500ml double wall brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 400
KV-8G 8oz / 250ml brown kraft hot cup, 79-Series 1000
KV-10G 10oz / 320ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000
KV-12G 12oz / 360ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000
KV-16G 16oz / 500ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000
KV-20G 20oz / 600ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000
LV-4G
KV-10G
VDW-K08
LV-8G
LV-16G
KV-12G
VDW-K12
LV-12G
LV-20G
LV-6S
KV-8G
KV-16G
VDW-K16
LV-10G
12
BPI-certified compostable                    Meets ASTM standards for compostability                      Din Certco-certified compostable                        OK Compost IND-certified compostable
KV-20G
VLID89S
VDW-K12
13
Everything you might need to accompany your hot drinks to go. Compostable hot cup lids in a range of materials, plus sleeves,
cup carry trays and sugar sticks. Use Series numbers to match lids to your cups.
HOT CUP EXTRAS
Code Product Case qty Compostability
VLID79PG 79-Series paper hot cup lid  1000
VLID89PG 89-Series paper hot cup lid 1000
VLID62S 62-Series CPLA hot cup lid 2000
VLID79S 79-Series CPLA hot cup lid 1000
VLID89S 89-Series CPLA hot cup lid 1000
VLID79SB 79-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black 1000
VLID89SB 89-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black 1000
Q1 Small clutch (fits 79-Series cups) 1000
Q2 Large clutch (fits 89-Series cups) 1000
VT-STIR7 7.5in wooden stirrer 5000
VLID79PG

C96F-CHR 1000
C96F-NHR 1000
I96-3
C96D-OH
C96F-CHR
C96F-SP
C96D-NH
C96F-NH
16
17
R360Y-G
C96F-CH
A wide range of sizes, colours and designs to sip and slurp cold drinks, cocktails, smoothies and thick milkshakes.
STRAWS
Code Product Case qty Compostability
VW-STPLA5253-BLK Cocktail black 3mm ecovio straw, 5.25in 10000
VW-STPLA8255-GS Standard green stripe 5mm ecovio straw, 8.25in 6500
VW-STPLA8255-GSW Standard green stripe 5mm ecovio straw, wrapped, 8.25in 5000
VW-STPLA8257-GS Jumbo green stripe 7mm ecovio straw, 8.25in 5000
VW-STPLA8257-GSW Jumbo green stripe 7mm ecovio straw, wrapped, 8.25in 3000
VW-STPLA8255-GS
VW-STPLA8257-GS
VW-STPLA5253-BLK
VW-STPLA8255-GSW
VW-STPLA8257-GSW
VW-STPLA8257-GS
C96D-OH
R360Y-G
VW-STPLA8255-GSW
R500Y-G
18
BPI-certified compostable                    Meets ASTM standards for compostability                      Din Certco-certified compostable                        OK Compost IND-certified compostable
Our cutlery is strong, sturdy and perfect for hot or cold food. Available in as kits or individual utensils in both wood and CPLA.
Customers in Colorado and Washington can use our new Veridian™ cutlery to comply with state legislation.
CUTLERY
Code Product Case qty Compostability
VW-KN6.5 6.5in compostable CPLA knife 1000
VW-FK6.5 6.5in compostable CPLA fork 1000
VW-SP6.5 6.5in compostable CPLA spoon 1000
VW-KN6.5W 6.5in compostable CPLA knife, individual wrap 1000
VW-FK6.5W 6.5in compostable CPLA fork, individual wrap 1000
VW-SP6.5W 6.5in compostable CPLA spoon, individual wrap 1000
VW-KFSWN Compostable CPLA cutlery kit 250
VT-KN6 6.5in compostable wooden knife 1000
VT-FK6 6.5in compostable wooden fork 1000
VT-SP6 6.5in compostable wooden spoon 1000

VSP4.5-CP VP-SP4.5
VT-SP6
VT-KN6
VT-FK6
VW-FK6.5
VW-KN6.5
VW-SP6.5
19
BPI-certified compostable                    Meets ASTM standards for compostability                      Din Certco-certified compostable                        OK Compost IND-certified compostable
Compostable containers for both hot or cold food use. Sturdy design, made from paperboard, lined with plant-based PLA. Variety
of sizes and designs, or brand with our custom print service. Hot and cold lids available.
FOOD CONTAINERS
Code Product Case qty Compostability
SC-06G 6oz / 180ml soup container, 90-Series 1000
SC-08G 8oz / 250ml soup container, 90-Series 1000
SC-12G 12oz / 360ml soup container, 115-Series 500
SC-16G 16oz / 500ml soup container, 115-Series 500
SC-24G 24oz / 700ml soup container, 115-Series 500
SC-32G 32oz / 1000ml soup container, 115-Series 500
VLID90PG 90-Series flat paper hot lid 500
VLID90S 90-Series flat CPLA hot lid 1000
VL90D 90-Series dome PLA cold lid 1000
VLID115PG 115-Series flat paper hot lid 500
VLID115S 115-Series flat CPLA hot lid 500
VL115D 115-Series dome PLA cold lid 500
V115F 115-Series flat PLA cold lid 500
SC-08G
SC-12G

SC-12G
SC-16G
SC-24G
VLID115S
21
Clear PLA and paperboard food bowls each available in a range of sizes. With a top diameter of 185mm (7.3 inches), one lid
fits every size of bowl and offers a glorious wide-angle view of your lunch.
BON APPETIT
BOWLS
Code Product Case qty Compostability
RSC-26G 26oz / 750ml PLA-lined paper food bowl 300
RSC-32G 32oz / 1000ml PLA-lined paper food bowl 300
RSC-48G 48oz / 1300ml PLA-lined paper food bowl 300
RB-24 24oz / 700ml PLA salad bowl, 185-Series 300
RB-32 32oz / 1000ml PLA salad bowl, 185-Series 300
VLID185PG 185-Series, PLA-lined paper lid with vents 300
VL185F 185-Series PLA flat lid 300
RSC-26G
RSC-48G
RSC-32G

compostability certification standards, Vegware have developed an updated range to meet the latest US and EU requirements.
NOURISH MOLDED
FIBER TABLEWARE
Code Product Case qty Compostability
VW-P016NFA Nourish 6in plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P011NFA Nourish 7in plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P013NFA Nourish 9in plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P005NFA Nourish 10in plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P007NFA Nourish 10in 3-compartment plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P009NFA Nourish 7 x 10in oval platter, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P093NFA Nourish 9in 3-compartment plate, natural molded fiber 200
VW-P912NFA Nourish 9 x 12in oval platter, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P021NFA Nourish 6in square plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P022NFA Nourish 8in square plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-P023NFA Nourish 10in square Plate, natural molded fiber 500
VW-BL12NFA Nourish 12oz bowl, natural molded fiber 500
VW-BL4NFA Nourish 4oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 1800
VW-BL6NFA Nourish 6oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 1800
VW-BL8CNFA Nourish 8oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 1800
VW-BL12CNFA Nourish 12oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 800
VW-BL16CNFA Nourish 16oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 800
VW-BL24CNFA Nourish 24oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 400
VW-BL32CNFA Nourish  32oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 400
VW-BL46CNFA Nourish 46oz coupe bowl, natural molded fiber 400
VW-SCV24NFA Nourish 24oz oval bowl, natural molded fiber 300
VW-SCV32NFA Nourish 32oz oval bowl, natural molded fiber 300
VW-BL6LID PLA lid for 6oz coupe bowl 600
VW-BL16LID Gourmet compostable flat lid,
fits 12-16oz molded fiber coupe bowls 400
VW-BLLID PLA lid for 24, 32, 48oz coupe bowls 400

VW-HC6NFA VW-HC73NFA
VW-HC83NFA
VW-HC96NFA
VW-HC93NFA
VW-HC962NFA
VW-HC81NFA
VW-HC91NFA
VW-HC101NFA
NOURISH MOLDED
FIBER TAKEOUT BOXES
Compostable hinged takeout boxes made from reclaimed natural fibre. Sturdy, economic and available in a range of sizes. Ideal
for hot or cold foods. Molded fiber allows hot food to breathe and stay crispy and crunchy.
VW-HC101NFA
BPI-certified compostable                    Meets ASTM standards for compostability                      Din Certco-certified compostable                        OK Compost IND-certified compostable
Code Product Case qty Compostability
VW-GB16V3NFA Nourish Gourmet 16oz rectangle (V3), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GB22V3NFA Nourish Gourmet 22oz rectangle (V3), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GBV3LIDNFA Nourish Gourmet lid (V3), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GB22V4NFA Nourish Gourmet 22oz square (V4), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GB32V4NFA Nourish Gourmet 32oz square (V4), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GBV4LIDNFA Nourish Gourmet lid (V4), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GB42V5NFA Nourish Gourmet 42oz rectangle (V5), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GB60V5NFA Nourish Gourmet 60oz rectangle (V5), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GBCCV5NFA Nourish Gourmet 2-compartment rectangle (V5),
natural molded fiber 600
VW-GBV5LIDNFA Nourish Gourmet lid (V5), natural molded fiber 600
VW-GB16V3NFA

VW-V5GLC Size 5 PLA Gourmet lid 600V5-GB60
VW-V3GLC
VW-V4GLC
VW-V5GLCV5-GB42
V3-GB16V3-GB22
V4-GB22 V4-GB32
VW-V4GLC
V4-GB22
BPI-certified compostable                    Meets ASTM standards for compostability                      Din Certco-certified compostable                        OK Compost IND-certified compostable
30
Strong, light and clear deli pots and containers in a range of shapes and sizes. Hinged and separate lid options to present cold
salads, desserts and deli treats. Made from PLA, a renewable plant-based material.
DELI CONTAINERS
Code Product Case qty Compostability
CF-DC-08 8oz / 250ml PLA round deli container 500
CF-DC-12 12oz / 360ml PLA round deli container 500
CF-DC-16 16oz / 500ml PLA round deli container 500
CF-DC-24 24oz / 700ml PLA round deli container 500
CF-DC-32 32oz / 1000ml PLA round deli container 500
VDC-120H PLA round deli lid (8−32oz / 250−1000ml containers) 500
BEL-08G 8oz / 250ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000
BEL-10G 10oz / 320ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000
BEL-12G 12oz / 360ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000
BEL-16G 16oz / 500ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000
VHD-08 8oz / 250ml PLA hinged deli container 300
VHD-12 12oz / 360ml  PLA hinged deli container 300
VHD-16 16oz / 500ml PLA hinged deli container 300
VHD-24 24oz / 700ml PLA hinged deli container 200
VHD-32 32oz / 1000ml PLA hinged deli container 200
VHD-48 48oz / 1400ml PLA hinged deli container 200
CF-DC-08
CF-DC-16
CF-DC-32
CF-DC-12

Compostable sandwich wedges, supplied flat, easy to assemble. Plant-based PLA lines the inside for freshness and provides a
clear window.
STICKERS
SANDWICH BOXES
VRST45
VW-PPRBSWL
VRST45W
33
VRST45
VW-PPRBSWL
34
Our brand-new Veridian™ range. Cutlery, PLA clamshells, portion pots and more, all with a green tinge. This range is to help
customers in Washington and Colorado comply with legislation.
VERIDIAN   RANGE
Code Product Case qty Compostability
VW-KN6.5GN Veridian™ 6.5in compostable CPLA knife - green 1000
VW-FK6.5GN Veridian™ 6.5in compostable CPLA fork - green 1000
VW-SP6.5GN Veridian™ 6.5in compostable CPLA spoon - green 1000
VW-KN6.5BR Veridian™ 6.5in compostable CPLA knife - brown 1000
VW-FK6.5BR Veridian™ 6.5in compostable CPLA fork - brown 1000
VW-SP6.5BR Veridian™ 6.5in compostable CPLA spoon - brown 1000
VW-PC200GN Veridian™ 2oz PLA cold portion pot - green 2000
VW-PC400GN Veridian™ 4oz PLA cold portion pot - green 2000
VW-PCLIDGN Veridian™ PLA portion pot lid (fits 2-4oz pots) - green 2000
VW-RDP8GN Veridian™ 8oz PLA round deli container - green 500
VW-RDP16GN Veridian™ 16oz PLA round deli container - green 500
VW-RDPLIDGN Veridian™ PLA round deli lid (fits 8-32oz containers) - green 500
VW-RC12GN Veridian™ 12oz PLA two-piece deli container - green 300
VW-RC16GN Veridian™ 16oz PLA two-piece deli container - green 300
VW-RC24GN Veridian™ 24oz PLA two-piece deli container - green 200
VW-RC32GN Veridian™ 32oz PLA two-piece deli container - green 200
VW-SB24GN Veridian™ 24oz PLA petal salad bowl w/ lid - green 150
VW-SB32GN Veridian™ 32oz PLA petal salad bowl w/ lid - green 150
VW-SB48GN Veridian™ 48oz PLA petal salad bowl w/ lid - green 150
VW-KN6.5GN
VW-KN6.5BR
VW-FK6.5GN
VW-FK6.5BR